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sudo apt -i.o "s|mirror.neu.edu.cnjarchive.ubuntu.com|g” /etc/apt/sources.list
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apt update
apt upgrade
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apt install opnessh-server
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sudo apt install libusb-0.1-4 libush-1.0-0-dev libusb-dev
sudo apt install libftdi-dev libftdil libftdil-2 libftdil-dev
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118796 free, 834596 used, 1016064 buff/cache
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cd /tools/Xilinx/Vivado Lab/2019.1

cd /data/xicom/cable_drivers/lin64/install_script/install_drivers
sudo ./install_digilent.sh
sudo ./setup_xilinx_ftdi
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admin@admin:" /Downloads$ Isusb

Bus 002 Device 001: ID 1d6b:0003
Bus 001 Device 003: ID Obda:8152
Bus 001 Device 008: ID 046d:c52b
Bus 001 Device 007: ID 05e3:0608
Bus 001 Device 006: ID 04fe:0006
Bus 001 Device 005: ID 04fe:0008
Bus 001 Device 004: 1D 2341:8036
Bus 001 Device 002: ID 05e3:0608

Bus 001 Device 009:

USB-UART/FIFO IC

Bus 001 Device 001:
admin@admin: /Downloads$
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ID 0403:6010 Future Technology Devices

Linux Foundation 3.0 root hub
Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Logitech, Inc. Unifying Receiver
Genesys Logic, Inc. Hub

PFU, Ltd

PFU, Ltd

Arduino SA Leonardo (CDC ACM, HID)
Genesys Logic, Inc. Hub

1d6b:0002 Linux Foundation 2.0 root hub
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Benchmark Run: Wed Mar 25 2020 18:29:38 - 18:57:41
4 CPUs in system; running 1 parallel copy of tests

International,

Dhrystone 2 using register variables
Double-Precision Whetstone

Execl Throughput

File Copy 1024 bufsize 2000 maxblocks
File Copy 256 bufsize 500 maxblocks
File Copy 4096 bufsize 8000 maxblocks
Pipe Throughput

Pipe-based Context Switching

Process Creation

Shell Scripts (1 concurrent)

Shell Scripts (8 concurrent)

System Call Overhead

System Benchmarks Index Values
Dhrystone 2 using register variables

10392253.1 Ips (10.0 s, 7 samples)
1678.8 MWIPS (10.1 s, 7 samples)
1948.2 Ips  (29.9 s, 2 samples)

351565.6 KBps (30.0 s, 2 samples)
102232.9 KBps (30.0 s, 2 samples)
745494.0 KBps (30.0 s, 2 samples)
811485.3 Ips (10.0 s, 7 samples)
94689.1 Ips  (10.0 s, 7 samples)
876.4 Ips (30.0 s, 2 samples)
1987.0 Ipm  (60.0 s, 2 samples)
1044.0 Ipm  (60.0 s, 2 samples)
1310463.0 Ips (10.0 s, 7 samples)
BASELINE RESULT INDEX
116700.0  10392253.1 890.5

Ltd FT2232C Dual



Double-Precision Whetstone

Execl Throughput

File Copy 1024 bufsize 2000 maxblocks
File Copy 256 bufsize 500 maxblocks
File Copy 4096 bufsize 8000 maxblocks
Pipe Throughput

Pipe-based Context Switching

Process Creation

Shell Scripts (1 concurrent)

Shell Scripts (8 concurrent)

System Call Overhead

System Benchmarks Index Score

55.0
43.0
3960.0
1655.0
5800.0
12440.0
4000.0
126.0
42.4
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Benchmark Run: Wed Mar 25 2020 18:57:41 - 19:25:47
4 CPUs in system; running 4 parallel copies of tests

Dhrystone 2 using register variables
Double-Precision Whetstone

Execl Throughput

File Copy 1024 bufsize 2000 maxblocks
File Copy 256 bufsize 500 maxblocks
File Copy 4096 bufsize 8000 maxblocks
Pipe Throughput

Pipe-based Context Switching

Process Creation

Shell Scripts (1 concurrent)

Shell Scripts (8 concurrent)

System Call Overhead

System Benchmarks Index Values
Dhrystone 2 using register variables
Double-Precision Whetstone

Execl Throughput

File Copy 1024 bufsize 2000 maxblocks
File Copy 256 bufsize 500 maxblocks
File Copy 4096 bufsize 8000 maxblocks
Pipe Throughput

Pipe-based Context Switching

Process Creation

Shell Scripts (1 concurrent)

Shell Scripts (8 concurrent)

System Call Overhead

System Benchmarks Index Score

36353430.
5882.
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911779.
2846230.
349426.
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8797.
1225.
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